J

Intellectual Purchase Order

Property

Office

Order Revision Number: 0

Date: 13/02/2018

Galtec Solutions IPO IT Dept.
Bridge End House Intellectual Property Office
Low Lane Accommodation Dept
Horsforth Concept House
Leeds Newport
LS18 4DF South Wales

NP10 8QQ

IPO Accounts Payable .
Intellectual Property Office gz:::z: fr(:;::l?:::s' _
Nowpert Contact Email: (N
Newport

South Wales

NP10 8QQ

1 10GBASE-SR SFP+ MODULE FOR MMF ] ]
40 gnty SFP-10G-SR =
10GBASE-SR SFP +
MODULE FOR MMF

2 WS-C3560CX-12PC-S SWITCH/CAT 3560-CX 12P ] ]
Qnty 9 - WS-C3560CX
-12PC-S
SWITCH/CAT 3560-CX
12P POE

Please quote the Purchase Order number above
(including the prefix) on your invoice. Page 1 of 1 Total Order Value £ 16,091.00
(exc VAT)

For payment by BACS please state on your invoice
your bank name, sort code, account number and
account name

Intellectual Property Office Terms and Conditions indicated below will apply Please be advised that this

to this procurement and are attached / available upon request from the purchase order and any contractual
contact number as above. documentation related to it may be

published and made available to the
public. The IPO’s policy in relation to

Supplementary Conditions agreed as part of this order ) .
this subject can be seen at:

http://www.ipo.gov.uk/about/supply/supply-transparency.htm

Intellectual Property Office is an operating name of the Patent Office





